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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipis snd Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES

(RSA 664)
Nevembex 1, 2010 - General Election

L Tmemes R Rfiqﬂe Chairperson, &x_\’ ‘% ﬁ" ?2‘1‘
meufg: = F/f‘l!#li} 9" St
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Committee, located at S| [AEZ.SA)P( P A/H 035‘39‘

(wwiling sddress) (owakity)  (ate) ° (2 code)
report that the Committee bas receipts or expenditurgs exceeding $300 for the genersl electicn and do subanit the
following report of receipts and expenditures,

SUMMARY OF RECEFPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION
Date of Report; Ociober 13 13 October 27 OO November 10K
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election Iy 3
{Required only an jiral report Sied for Geseral Eloction) {Indicate Sorphus o Deficit)
2) Total of all general election receiges i this report ) 5.8 S0
3) Total of all receiptr previoualy reported for gener election 3 s 4 4
4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4 S .
(Add lines 1.2 and 3)
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W.fmw;u State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hompshire 93301
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Paid to Whom

WASR

Staples

Tha Dennehey Group

Jeanie Forrester for NH Senate
Tom Deblols for NH Senate
Andy Sanborn for NH Senate
Metrocast Cable

WEMI

Laconia Daily Sun

Staples

WIPL

The Dennehey Group

Citlzen

Dave Wheeler

uses

Spectrurn Marketing
TCwWebsite

;f[fmtz(/ é?c/"‘wl'/“’“

PO Address

wWww.wasr.net

Tiiton, NH

6B Hiils Ave, Concord, NH 03301

78 Tracy Way, Meredith, NH 03253

824 S. Mammoth Rd, Manchester, NH 03109
PO Box 7893, Loudon, NH 63307

21 Jarvis Avenue, Rochester, NH 03867

25 Country Clyb Rd, Bullding 81, Gifford, NH 03247
65 Water St, Laconia, NH 03246

Titon, NK

501 South Straet, 3rd Floor, Bow, NH 03304

88 Hills Ave, Concord, NH 03301

www citizen.com

523 Mason Rd, Milford, NH 03055

Laconla, NH

106 Eddy Rd, Suite 101, Manchester, NH 03102
PO Box 855, Grantham, NH 03759

Amount  Dete

$400.00
$237.56
$450.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$134.20
$320.00
$930.00
$26.99
$474,00
$530,00
$1,046.00
$1,866,22
$27.30
$428.00
$25.00
$10,005.67

Fu'@m./) a/ EYN R)“y/"

tlection
11/2/2010 General
11/1/2010 General
11/1/2010 General
11/1/2010 General
11/1/2010 General
11/1/2010 Geners!
10/19/2010 Geneta}
10/29/2010 General
10/19/2010 General
10/28/2010 General
10/28/2010 Genaral
10/28/2010 General
10/28/2010 General
10/28/2010 General
10/27/2010 General
10/27/2010 General
10/26/2010 General

Neturs of sxpenditure
Radia

Office Supplies
Consulting
Contribution to PAC
Contribution to PAC
Contribution to PAC
Cable

Redio

Newspaper Ads
Dffics Suppfies
Radio Ads
Consuiting
Newspaper Ads
Printing

Fostage

Signs

Webhsite
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